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P.G.D.A.V. COLLEGE

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
Nehru Nagar, Ring Road, New Delhi-110 065, (India)

Tel : 491-11-29832092 « Website : www.pgdavcollege.in
E-mail :pgdavcollege.edu@gmail.com

Ref. No.28W=230.2].2024

Notice

04.03.2024

Dated,

Students are cautioned not to indulge in hooliganism and playing HOLI in the college

premises.
Students those who found indulging in acts of indiscipline, strict action will be taken
against those found indulging in acts of indiscipline.

1. Prof. Manoj Kumar Kain 9212763369 manoj.kain@pgdav.du.ac.in

2. Prof. Dilip Kumar Jha 9599166510 dilip.jha@pgdav.du.ac.in

3. Dr. Indranil Chowchrury 9810810521 indranil.chowdhury@pgdav.du.ac.in
4. Dr. Shashi Nanda 9873351201 shashi.nanda@pgdav.du.ac.in

5. Dr.Phool Chand 8800289794 phool.chand@pgdav.du.ac.in

6. Dr. Sunil Kumar 8527722483 sunil.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in

7. Dr. Pawan Kumar 9312219030 pawan.dabas@pgdav.du.ac.in

8. Dr. Mukesh Kumar 7015775614 mukesh.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in
9. Dr. Shatrujeet Singh 8382803631 Shatrujeet.Singh@pgdav.du.ac.in
10. Dr. Dinesh Kumar 9717034595 dinesh.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in
11. Mr. Satish Kumar 9811658207 satishatariad7@gmail.com

12. Dr. Shubham Jaiswal 9027053245 shubham.jaiswal@pgdav.du.ac.in
13. Mr. Yogesh Kumar Meena 9982054505 yogesh.meena@pgdav.du.ac.in
14. Mr. Gaurav Verma 8447668439 gaurav.verma39@pgdav.du.ac.in
15. Dr. Rishikesh Kumar 9555856311 rishikesh.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in
16. Dr. Dharmendra Kumar 9811588475 dharmendra@pgdav.du.ac.in

17. Dr. Jitendra Singh 9717032908 jitendra.singh@pgdav.du.ac.in
18. Ms. Purnima Bindal 9871030704 purnima.bindal@pgdav.du.ac.in
19. Dr. Vashisth Bahuguna 9410753487 vashishth.bahuguna@pgdav.du.ac.in
20. Dr. Anubhuti Mishra 8448512021 anubhuti.mishra@pgdav.du.ac.in
21. Ms. Gitu Nijhawan 9810581582 gitu.nijhawan@pgdav.du.ac.in
22. Mr. Pradeep Kumar Dubey 9818331830 pradeep.dubey@pgdav.du.ac.in
23, Dr, Deepika kandpal 9716087168 deepika.kandpal@pgdav.du.ac.in
24, Mr, Abhinav Prashar 9717502104 abhinav.parashar@pgdav.du.ac.in
25. Dr. Lalit 9990992188 lalit@pgdav.du.ac.in
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